L24000 323008

(Danuarharia Nama)					
(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer					

Office Use Only



600431199366

724-01007 HASSSEE FL

2024 JUL 10 PH12: 0

10 PHIZ: 09

W24000105696

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corpora	tions					
SUBJEC		NVESTMENTS & D	EVELOPN	MENTS, LLC			
SOBJEC		Name of Lim	ited Liabili	ty Company			
The encid	osed Articles of Orga	nization and fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.			
Please re	urn all corresponden	ce concerning this ma	tter to the fo	ollowing:			
	JOSHUA NEDEA	U					
			Name of	Person			_
	ROSIER & COM	PANY, INC				<u></u> *.	20%
			Firm/Cor	тралу			ال 1 ₁
	*WILL PICK UP	•				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2024 JUL 23
			Addro	288	_	Sir.	
							મ :6 HV
		Ci	ty/State and	d Zip Code		<u> </u>	-\$7
	E-mai	l address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notification	on)		
For further		ing this matter, please		·	·		
	JOSHUA NEDEA		0	877-6362			
	Name of F			Daytime Telephone	e Number		
Enclosed	is a check for the fol	lowing amount:					
	0 Filing Fee □\$	130.00 Filing Fee & rtificate of Status	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Certificate Certified Co (additional co	of Status opy	&
	Mailing Ad New Filing S Division of P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 3230	ssee et, Suite 810		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

THE KING OF INVESTMENTS & DEVELOPMENTS, LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: Mailing Address: 13502 NW ODELL OWENS RD PO BOX 302

TOJUZ NW ODELL OWENS KD	PO BOX 302
BRISTOL, FL 32321	HOSFORD, FL 32334
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, &	Registered Agent's Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company connet pour on its own D	
(The Emilied Elability Company Calmot serve as its own K	legistered Agent. You must designate an individual or

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Name

1882 CAPITAL CIR NE STE 102

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

TALLAHASSEE FL 32308

City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:			
MGR	AHMAD ABDULMUHSEN 13502 NW ODELL OWENS RD BRISTOL, FL 32321			
	2024 J J			
	23 AM 9			
(Use attachment if necessary)				
an effective date is listed, the date must be spe date of filing.)	of filing: (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed of State's records.			
TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:				
This document is execute I am aware that any false	nber or an authorized representative of a member. and in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. and information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			

ARTICLE IV-

Filing Fees:

JOSHUA NEDEAU

Typed or printed name of signee